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►	 Extra-durable, water resistant design for indoor/outdoor use and 
in wash-down environments — IP54

►	 Insulated, full-coverage design

►	 Heater has easy-to-program digital controller:  Adjustable up to 
140°F (60°C)

►	 Lightweight and easy to install with adjustable buckles

►	 Suitable for both metal and plastic drums/pails

►	 Ideal for a wide range of environments including outdoor and 
wash-down locations

►	 Even heat distribution and maximum energy efficiency

►	 Easy-to-use — simple plug-and-play design

►	 Reusable and rugged — long service life

►	 Safe — heater has unique 360° grounded heating element and 
cool-touch surface for your safety

WET-AREA FULL-COVERAGE DRUM/PAIL HEATERS & INSULATORS

Insulator — Pairs nicely with BriskHeat® 
silicone rubber drum heaters

Heater — All-in-one, plug-and-play solution

Adjustable nylon straps with buckles

Easy-to-program digital controller

NEW!Features & Benefits

Moisture
& Chemical
Resistant

Plug & Play
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Ordering Information

Part No.
120 VAC

Part No.
240 VAC

Size 
gal (l)

Minimum 
Diameter
in (mm)

Maximum 
Diameter
in (mm)

Height
in (mm)

Total
Watts

Weight
lbs (kg)

FGPDHWC5120DV FGPDHWC5240DV 5  
(19)

10.8 
(274)

12.4 
(315)

13.5 
(343) 165 6 

(2.4)

FGPDHWC15120DV FGPDHWC15240DV 15 to 16 
(57 to 61)

14.3 
(363)

15.9 
(404)

26.7 
(678) 210 8 

(3.3)

FGPDHWC30120DV FGPDHWC30240DV 30 
(114)

18.8 
(478)

20.3 
(516)

29.5 
(749) 300 10  

(4.2)

FGPDHWC55120DV FGPDHWC55240DV 55  
(208)

22.2  
(564)

24.2  
(615)

36.4  
(924) 600 13 

 (5.6)

Part No. Size
gal (l)

Minimum 
Diameter
in (mm)

Maximum 
Diameter
in (mm)

Height
in (mm)

Weight
lbs (kg)

FGDIW5V
5  

(19)
9.8  

(249)
11.7  
(297)

13.5  
(343)

3  
(1.4)

FGDIW15V
15 to 16  

(57 to 61)
12.7  
(323)

14.6  
(371)

26.7  
(678)

5  
(2.3)

FGDIW30V
30  

(114)
17.5  
(444)

19.4  
(493)

29.5  
(749)

7  
(3.2)

FGDIW55V
55  

(200 -208)
21.1  
(536)

22.9  
(582)

36.4  
(924)

10  
(4.5)

Part No. Description Diameter

FGDWC55V Insulating cover; 55 gallon (208 liters) 22 to 29 in (559 to 737mm)

Accessories

55-gallon (208 liters)  
insulator cover

Heaters

Insulators

Outer Material: Extra-durable polyester cloth
Insulation: 0.5 in (13 mm) thick closed-cell melamine
Closure Method: Adjustable straps with buckles
Maximum Exposure Temperature: 180°F (82°C)
IP Rating: IP54

Certified to UL safety standards

Specifications

Heater Specifications
Operating Temperature: Up to 140°F (60°C)
Digital Control: Programmable in °F and °C
Built-in High-Limit Safety Thermostat: 185°F (85°C)
Heating Element: 360° grounded heating element for your safety
Dielectric Strength: Over 2000 volts
Power Cord: 6 ft (1.8 m) long
— 120 VAC: 3-prong grounded plug (NEMA 5-15P)
— 240 VAC: 3-prong grounded plug (NEMA 6-15P)

Approval is for heater

Heater
(FGDHW series)

Insulator
(FGDIW series)

  

29 in (737 mm)

22 in (559 mm)

8.25 in 
(209 mm)

9.25 in 
(229 mm)

4.25 in
(108 mm)
diameter

2.5 in
(64 mm)
diameter

Heated Area: 
– 55 and 30-gallon size (208 and 114 liter): Lower two thirds 
– 15 and 5-gallon size (61 and 19 liter): Lower third

WET-AREA FULL-COVERAGE DRUM/PAIL HEATERS & INSULATORS


